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Krima Trading AB
Stene 710 Kumla, 692 93
+46 19 57 35 20

https://krima.rrproducts.com/

Details

Includes 8 ea.: R257-5 Thrust Washers; 4 ea.:
R256-292 Bushings, R257-6 Bearings, R59-5780
Bushings, R62-6110 Bushings; 3 ea.: R253-145 Seals;
2 ea.:R253-84 Seals, R256-113 Bushings, R256-252
Bushings, R48-8880 Pins, R48-9240 Spacers,
R59-6140 Bearing; 1 ea.: R32151-71 Snap Ring,
R3257-3 Key, & R75-7570 Key

Specifications
Manufacturer

Replacement Parts
R253-145

R253-84
R256-113

R256-252
R256-292

R257-5
R257-6
R32151-71
R3257-3
R48-8880
R48-9240
R59-5780

R59-6140
R62-6110

R75-7570

R&R Products

Seal - Oil Reel Assy
Seal - Micro Ad;.
Bushing -3/41D x 1 1/8
Flange

Bushing - 3/4 1D x 1
Flange

Bushing - Nyliner Bed
Bar

Washer - Thrust
Bearing - Thrust

Ring - Snap Reel Brg
Key - Woodruff

Pin - Reel Bearing
Spacer - Shim Bed Bar
Bushing - Roller
Bracket

Bearing - Reel
Bushing - Rubber For
Bed Bar

Key - Reel 5/32 x 1/4
x.900



